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Overstorten
Randvoorziening
Intern
Extern

Leidingsegment BHR
Brug
Stuw
Duiker
Categorie A waterloop
Categorie B waterloop

Afwijkend
Aangelande

Percelen
Topo
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4311

4322

4314
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2429
2496

2501

2490

2493

2485

kadastrale gemeente Hoeven,  
sectie G, nummers 4311, 4314, 4320 en 4322 
sectie H, nummers 2165, 2429, 2485, 2490, 2493, 2496 en 2501 


